
I.D.:	56275029

Materiale	modernizare	si	extindere	retea	si	conectare	control
acces

Data
publicarii

20.04.21 Coduri
CPV

72700000-7	30231310-3	32420000-3	32424000-
1

Pretul
estimativ:

22.297,37	RON	-	22.297,37
RON

	 	

Descriere: Materiale	modernizare	si	extindere	retea	si	conectare	control	acces	conform	oferta	Cablu
Fibra	Optica	MM	12	Fibre	OM3	50/125	LSZH	(metri)	250	metri	Patch	Cord	MM	OM3	SC-SC	2M
Duplex	6	buc	Jack	RJ45	K5E	Category	5E	UTP	white	3M	72	buc	Priza	modulara	RJ45	Cat5.E
retea/telefon	4	buc	Cablu	retea	FUTP	Cat	5e	Cu75%	-	retea	1,281	metri	Cablu	retea	UTP	Cat
5e	Cu50%	-	telefonic	49	metri	Cablu	UTP	Patch	cord	cat.	5E	-	2	m,	black	3	buc	Cablu	UTP
Patch	cord	cat.	5E	-	0.5	m,	blue	72	buc	Canal	cablu	Kopos	LHD	40/20	24	buc	Cot	int/ext/imb
Kopos	40X20	16	buc	Canal	cablu	Kopos	LHD	18/13	10	buc	Cot	int/ext/imb	Kopos	40X20	10
buc	Material	marunt	(dibluri,	mufe,cravate	prindere	etc	Instalare	in
cabinete,sertizare,verificare	atenuare	FO


